www.lowpowersemi.com Email: marketing@lowpowersemi.com   Page 1 of 11
LP4030
3A High Efficiency Switching Charger
LP4030  Rev0.3  Mar.-2022
Features
 0.5% Charge Voltage Accuracy
 3A Maximum Charge Current
 Up to 92% Efficiency

current. The STAT output indicates the charging status.
The LP4030 is available in a DFN-10 (3x3mm) package.
Order Information
LP4030
F: Pb-Free
Package Type
QV: DFN-10
Battery Voltage
Default:4.2V
435:4.35V
44:4.4V
DFN-10
www.lowpowersemi.com Email: marketing@lowpowersemi.com   Page 2 of 11
LP4030
LP4030  Rev0.3  Mar.-2022
Marking Information
Part Number Top Marking Battery Voltage  Package Shipping
LP4030QVF
LPS
LP4030
YWX
4.2V DFN-10 5K/REEL
LP4030QVF-435
LPS
LP4030
435YWX
4.35V DFN-10 5K/REEL
LP4030QVF-44
LPS
LP4030
44YWX
4.4V DFN-10 5K/REEL
Marking indication:
LPS：LPS prefix.
LP4030：Product code of LP4030QVF.
435/44：Battery Voltage.
Y: Year code.
W: Week code.
X: Batch numbers.
Typical Application Circuit
VBATVIN